
 
 

 

Health Planning Region I  
2013 Charity Care Contributions at or below 200%  of Federal Poverty Level  

Hos pital  
Gross Patient 

Revenues 

Adjusted 
Charity Care 
Contribution 

Percent of Gross 
Patient 

Revenue: 
Warren Memorial Hospital $114,316,233 $12,968,918 11.34% 
Page Memorial Hospital $53,236,076 $3,901,316 7.33% 
Shenandoah Memorial Hospital $91,579,773 $6,031,608 6.59% 
University of Virgin ia Medical Center $3,465,811,759 $225,334,735 6.50% 
Carilion Stonewall Jackson Hospital $78,285,467 $4,446,705 5.68% 
Winchester Medical Center $1,052,545,410 $55,614,751 5.28% 
Fauquier Hospital $304,494,472 $15,436,402 5.07% 
Mary Washington Hospital $1,356,138,313 $63,732,907 4.70% 
Augusta Medical Center $646,332,141 $26,103,655 4.04% 
Stafford Hospital Center $263,974,497 $9,846,622 3.73% 
Bath Community Hospital $18,827,399 $533,215 2.83% 
Martha Jefferson Hospital $535,618,000 $14,611,000 2.73% 
Culpeper Regional Hospital $225,678,040 $5,959,851 2.64% 
Spotsylvania Regional Medical Center $286,854,547 $5,166,124 1.80% 
UVA Transitional Care Hospital $46,733,304 $155,832 0.33% 
Rockingham Memorial Hospital $739,389,257 $0 0.00% 

 Total Facilit ies      16 
Median     4.4% 

Total $ & Mean %   $9,279,814,688 $449,843,641 4.8% 
Source: Virginia Health Information 

Health Planning Region II 
2013 Charity Care Contributions at or below 200%  of Federal Poverty Level  

Hos pital  
Gross Patient 

Revenues 

Adjusted 
Charity Care 
Contribution 

Percent of Gross 
Patient 

Revenue: 
Sentara Potomac Hospital $642,204,000 $61,283,767 9.54% 
Inova Alexandria Hospital $750,327,520 $45,936,594 6.12% 
Inova Fairfax Hospital $2,455,051,570 $126,125,589 5.14% 
Inova Mount Vernon Hospital $362,280,076 $17,350,858 4.79% 
Inova Loudoun Hospital $498,147,537 $23,454,634 4.71% 
Prince William Hospital $533,225,443 $22,512,285 4.22% 
Inova Fair Oaks Hospital $520,853,214 $17,070,392 3.28% 
Virgin ia Hospital Center $1,027,900,617 $24,333,599 2.37% 
Reston Hospital Center $834,370,170 $5,569,507 0.67% 

 Total Facilit ies      9 
Median     4.7% 

Total $ & Mean %   $7,624,360,147 $343,637,225 4.5% 
Source: Virginia Health Information 

 



 
 

 

Health Planning Region III 
2013 Charity Care Contributions at or below 200%  of Federal Poverty Level  

        

Hos pital  
Gross Patient 

Revenues 

Adjusted 
Charity Care 
Contribution 

Percent of Gross 
Patient 

Revenue: 
Carilion Franklin Memorial Hospital $107,281,507 $9,386,139 8.75% 
Carilion Giles Memorial Hospital $64,823,020 $4,202,988 6.48% 
Bedford Memorial Hospital $82,433,164 $5,272,734 6.40% 
Carilion Tazewell Community Hospital $40,123,699 $2,540,049 6.33% 
Dickenson Community Hospital $24,021,050 $1,513,858 6.30% 
Carilion New River Valley Medical Center $393,754,429 $24,615,189 6.25% 
Carilion Medical Center $2,344,782,318 $136,363,136 5.82% 
Russell County Medical Center $86,510,473 $4,896,449 5.66% 
Mountain View Regional Medical Center $78,095,510 $4,343,304 5.56% 
Wellmont Lonesome Pine Hospital $107,901,586 $5,820,229 5.39% 
Johnston Memorial Hospital $518,404,631 $27,859,131 5.37% 
Smyth County Community Hospital $151,942,619 $7,308,874 4.81% 
Norton Community Hospital $218,331,248 $9,899,903 4.53% 
Centra Health $969,176,062 $27,056,848 2.79% 
Center for Restorative Care and Rehabilitation  $36,025,351 $638,275 1.77% 
Pulaski Community Hospital $196,153,601 $3,065,540 1.56% 
Montgomery Regional Hospital $339,079,022 $5,068,274 1.49% 
Twin County Regional Hospital $132,604,202 $1,981,743 1.49% 
Pioneer Community Hospital of Patrick County $21,226,575 $308,863 1.46% 
Buchanan General Hospital $70,411,490 $990,577 1.41% 
Clinch Valley Medical Center $327,439,896 $4,072,121 1.24% 
Danville Regional Medical Center $519,566,654 $5,419,290 1.04% 
Wythe County Community Hospital $181,628,358 $1,851,112 1.02% 
Alleghany Regional Hospital $160,507,820 $1,627,837 1.01% 
Lewis-Gale Medical Center $1,239,572,081 $12,517,063 1.01% 
Memorial Hospital of Mart insville & Henry County $396,541,373 $1,999,230 0.50% 

 Total Facilit ies Reporting      26 
Median     3.7% 

Total $ & Mean %   $8,808,337,739 $310,618,756 3.5% 
Source: Virginia Health Information 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Health Planning Region IV 
2013 Charity Care Contributions at or below 200%  of Federal Poverty Level  

Hos pital  
Gross Patient 

Revenues 

Adjusted 
Charity Care 
Contribution 

Percent of Gross 
Patient Revenue 

VCU Health System $3,341,137,065 $312,052,137 9.34% 
Bon Secours Richmond Community Hospital $281,650,100 $17,879,881 6.35% 
Bon Secours Memorial Regional Medical Center $1,355,900,407 $61,894,002 4.56% 
Southside Community Hospital $145,758,115 $6,228,586 4.27% 
Bon Secours St. Mary's Hospital $1,812,188,295 $77,030,114 4.25% 
Bon Secours St. Francis Medical Center $906,898,439 $34,750,865 3.83% 
Southside Regional Medical Center $1,458,941,765 $45,567,460 3.12% 
Kindred Hospital Richmond $26,034,773 $692,662 2.66% 
Southern Virg inia Regional Medical Center $184,412,263 $4,642,132 2.52% 
John Randolph Medical Center $499,541,384 $12,281,781 2.46% 
Community Memorial Healthcenter $196,741,082 $4,000,475 2.03% 
Halifax Reg ional Hospital $82,995,324 $1,563,439 1.88% 
CJW Medical Center $3,865,982,611 $66,249,986 1.71% 
Henrico Doctors' Hospital $2,587,577,223 $32,358,077 1.25% 
Children's Hospital $47,647,874 $12,166 0.03% 
Cumberland Hospital for Children and Adolescents $40,952,943 $0 0.00% 

 Total Facilit ies      16 
Median     2.6% 

Total $ & Mean %   $16,834,359,663 $677,203,763 4.0% 
Source: Virginia Health Information 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Health Planning Region V 
2013 Charity Care Contributions at or below 200%  of Federal Poverty Level  

Hos pital  
Gross Patient 

Revenues 

Adjusted 
Charity Care 
Contribution 

Percent of Gross 
Patient 

Revenue: 
Sentara Careplex Hospital $759,944,920 $61,112,676 8.04% 
Sentara Obici Hospital $567,069,000 $45,114,813 7.96% 
Riverside Walter Reed Hospital $170,000,318 $12,807,216 7.53% 
Sentara Virgin ia Beach General Hospital $940,071,000 $66,035,528 7.02% 
Bon Secours Maryview Medical Center $1,081,878,742 $73,189,728 6.77% 
Bon Secours DePaul Medical Center $655,582,183 $41,808,481 6.38% 
Riverside Tappahannock Hospital $108,658,054 $6,867,795 6.32% 
Sentara Norfolk General Hospital $2,215,444,000 $139,742,812 6.31% 
Sentara Princess Anne Hospital $677,189,000 $38,229,252 5.65% 
Sentara Williamsburg Regional Medical Center $447,248,004 $23,254,488 5.20% 
Sentara Leigh Hospital $849,254,920 $44,132,041 5.20% 
Shore Memorial Hospital $159,167,796 $7,655,177 4.81% 
Riverside Reg ional Medical Center $1,192,148,026 $48,820,482 4.10% 
Bon Secours Mary Immaculate Hospital $667,342,129 $23,700,556 3.55% 
Rappahannock General Hospital $68,709,531 $1,666,362 2.43% 
Chesapeake General Hospital $764,898,792 $17,913,184 2.34% 
Hampton Roads Specialty Hospital $27,386,002 $327,987 1.20% 
Southampton Memorial Hospital $168,959,225 $1,296,050 0.77% 
Children's Hospital of the King's Daughters $744,129,952 $2,703,876 0.36% 
Hospital For Extended Recovery $23,335,312 $4,999 0.02% 
Lake Taylor Transitional Care Hospital $38,570,761 $0 0.00% 

 Total Facilit ies Reporting      21 
Median     5.2% 

Total $ & Mean %   $12,326,987,667 $656,383,503 5.3% 
Source: Virginia Health Information 


